
Who supplies
nonwovens for

automotive 
applications?
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Carpets

Acoustic Components

Headliner

Parcel shelf and trays

Soft facings

Door trim panels

ABC Pillar lining 

Dashboard insulation

Seating Components

Airbag Covers

Floor and footwell covers

Floor/lining of trunk/boot

Others (please specify) 

Air Cabin Filters
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Moulded Bonnet Liners

Battery Separators

Other 

Air Filters

Oil Filters

Fuel Filters

E
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R Underbody Covers / aerodynamic components

Wheel-arch liners

Others (please specify) 

Who supplies
nonwovens for
automotive 
applications?



Ahlstrom-Munksjo 
www.ahlstrom-munksjo.com

 Noora Blasi
noora.blasi@ahlstrom-munksjo.com

Berry Global 
www.berryglobal.com

 Alberto Callado
AlbertoCallado@berryglobal.com

Exten 
www.exten.ch

 Cristian Sala
cristian.sala@exten.ch

Fibertex nonwovens 
www.fibertex.com

 Michel Vincent-Dospital
mvdo@fibertex.com

Freudenberg   
Performance Materials
www.freudenberg-pm.com

 Oliver Heneric
oliver.heneric@freudenberg-pm.com

Freudenberg  
Filtration Technologies
www.freudenberg-filter.com 

 Thomas Stößer  
Thomas.Stoesser@freudenberg-filter.com

Grupo Sari Rubi Industrial 
www.gruposari.com

 Ismael Ayestarán
ismaelayestaran@gruposari.com

Hassan Group 
www.hassangroup.com

 Serden Mujdeci
serden.mujdeci@hassan.com.tr

Hollingsworth & Vose 
www.hollingsworth-vose.com

 Philippe Wijns
philippe.wijns@hovo.de

IMS Nonwoven / TEFISA   
www.imsnonwoven.com
www.tefisa.com

 Ann-Christin Garsén
anki.garsen@imsnonwoven.com

Innovatec  
Microfibre Technology
www.melt-blown.com

 Daniel Krumme
D.Krumme@melt-blown.com

Johns Manville 
www.jm.com

 Martin Kleinebrecht
martin.kleinebrecht@jm.com

Komitex 
www.komitex.ru

 Alexandr N. Doronin
doronin_an@komitex.ru

Mogul 
www.mogulsb.com

 Cagdas Yaz
cyaz@mogulsb.com

Neenah Gessner 
www.neenah-gessner.de

 Katrin Oschmann 
k.oschmann@neenah.de

Nonwovenn 
www.nonwovenn.com

 Julian Bickford
julian.bickford@nonwovenn.com

Orsa NW 
www.orsa-nw.it

 Matteo Ornaghi
matteo.ornaghi@orsa.it

Sandler 
www.sandler.de

 Gerhard Klier
gerhard.klier@sandler.de

Tenowo 
www.tenowo.com

 Detlev Käppel
detlev.kaeppel@tenowo.com

Tessiture Pietro Radici 
www.radicigroup.com/textiles

 Mauro Cattaneo
mauro.cattaneo@radicigroup.com

Thrace Nonwovens    
& Geosynthetics / Don & Low  
www.thracegroup.com 
www.donlow.co.uk

 Kyriakos Mystikos 
kmystikos@thraceplastics.gr

TWE GmbH & Co. KG 
www.twe.de

 Willi Lauk
willi.lauk@twe-group.com

TWE Meulebeke* 
www.twe-group.com

 Carsten Bräuer
carsten.braeuer@twe-group.com

* TWE Meulebeke :  Filtration Nonwovens for Automotive

C O M PA N Y

www.edana.org
p. +32 / 2 734 93 10 
christelle.tuncki@edana.org

EDANA
Avenue Herrmann-Debroux 46 
1160 Brussels | Belgium




